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Mia Belle Bridie McKenna 4 1 4 1 2 12

Moonlight Gypsy Schmidt 2 4 1 7

Rockin Legend Danielle Fisher 4 1 5

Almora Privelage Naomi Rodriquez 4 1 5

O’Donnell Emily Hubble 2 1 2 5

Bunda Black Rose Kirra Reynolds 4 1 5

Vin Diesel Chloe Williams 1 2 3

Birchley Teena Sault 2 2

Mahogany Bey Meg Clohesy 1 1 2

Joey Maya Penley 1 1

Snackpack Shayla Fattore 1 1

Stockfeed Shop 70

Kool Kocktail Barbie Sarah Lock 2 4 1 4 1 12
Adinas Maximus Dana Mutimer 4 1 4 1 10

Banjo Teresa McCallum 2 2 4 1 9

Von Rosen Absolute Chloe Gage-Pearson 4 1 5

Monsoon Abby Johnson 2 2

Rockin Legend Danielle Fisher 2 2

Mahogany Bey Meg Clohesy 2 2

Pikachu Olivia Ruzsicska 1 1

Ace Stacey Murrihy 1 1

Adinas Skylight Dana Mutimer 1 1

Mia Belle Bridie McKenna 1 1

Mango Warrior Cara Doherty 1 1

Big Ben Teresa McCallum 1 1

FinaleMid JuneApril Show May Show Early June D1 Early June D2



Kezia Purick 80cm

Kool Kocktail Barbie Sarah Lock 1 4 4 1 10

Trippa Georgia English 2 4 1 2 9

Zentinel Desi Friend 4 1 2 7

Willing Noble Jumbuck Wendy Schottler 4 1 1 6

Clairdale Mayfield Brooke McKenna 4 1 5

Rockin Legend Danielle Fisher 1 2 3

Banjo Teresa McCallum 2 2

My Boy Memphis Olivia Rodeghiero 2 2

Bunda Black Rose Kirra Reynolds 1 1

Cape Du Couedic Mick Fletcher 1 1

Finch Farm Jay P Michaela Bradley 1 1

Stay Kool 90cm

Trippa Georgia English 1 4 1 4 1 11

Croyden Park Cool Ace Jamee Dean 4 1 4 1 10

Swift Flight Oscar Olivia Rodeghiero 4 1 5

Keilor Davinci Natasha Clayton 4 4

Willing Noble Jumbuck Wendy Schottler 2 2 4

Pars Monument Sarah Lock 2 1 3

Red Bluff Jounama Sian Wright 2 2

Miss Melody Ella Spinks 2 2

Flash Henry Elizabeth Jacob 2 2

Finch Farm Jay P Michaela Bradley 1 1 2

Clairdale Mayfield Brooke McKenna 1 1

Sans Little Riddle Amy Fisher 1 1



DLAVS 1m

Captain Lightning Bolt Finn Beasy 2 4 4 1 2 1 14

Croyden Park Cool Ace Jamee Dean 4 1 1 4 1 11

Trippa Georgia English 4 1 1 6

Clairdale Mayfield Brooke McKenna 4 1 5

Darwinians Sail to Paris Michael Fletcher 2 2

Janeil’s Star Attraction Jayme Frost 1 1 2

Secret Account Kasey Fullwood 2 2

Swift Flight Oscar Olivia Rodeghiero 2 2

Finch Farm Jay P Michaela Bradley 2 2

My Boy Memphis Olivia Rodeghiero 1 1

Mick's Concreting Services 

Open

Rise of the Phoenix Mac Beasy 4 4 1 4 13
Darwinians Sail to Paris Michael Fletcher 4 1 2 2 2 11

Captain Lightning Bolt Finn Beasy 1 4 1 6

Croyden Park Cool Ace Jamee Dean 4 4

Warrego Waves Finn Beasy 2 2

Swift Flight Pelli Mac Beasy 2 2

My Boy Memphis Olivia Rodeghiero 2 2

Secret Account Kasey Fullwood 1 1


